

Court No. - 73

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 25332 of 2024

Applicant :- Akashdeep And 3 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Krishna Sharma, Rajesh Kumar Verma, Sumit Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

Learned counsel for the applicants submits that he has filed supplementary affidavit on 17.01.2025 in the registry of this Court, but the same is not on record.

Office is directed to trace out the same and place it on record by the next date.

Put up this case on 28.01.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 21.1.2025

S Rawat